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2277740 ROSERENE DANTAS DA SILVA 08/11/1962 3 NÃO NÃO 2 16 18 1 

2275415 LUCIANA COELHO ANACLETO BARBOSA DA SILVA 16/05/1977 3 SIM NÃO 0 17 17 2 

2278468 GEISE FREITAS DOS SANTOS 29/08/1984 3 NÃO NÃO  0 17 17 3 

2276323 JULIANA MARIA DOS SANTOS RUMAO 04/06/1992 3 SIM NÃO 0 17 17 4 

2276214 MARCELA PEREIRA DA SILVA 26/04/1994 3 NÃO NÃO 2 14 16 5 

2275573 ANGELA MARCIA DE OLIVEIRA RAMOS 26/06/1973 3 NÃO NÃO 0 15 15 6 

2276551 TATIANA DI CASSIA DA SILVA LEITE 05/03/1993 3 NÃO NÃO 0 15 15 7 

2275783 ANDREA GONCALVES XAVIER 25/04/1970 3 NÃO NÃO 0 14 14 8 

2277314 PRISCILA FRANÇA DE MENDONÇA 12/04/1983 3 SIM NÃO 0 14 14 9 

2279306 LUCIA FERREIRA DIAS MIRANDA 12/08/1973 3 NÃO NÃO 0 13 13 10 

2278310 MARY LUCIA FEIJÓ MAIA DE CARVALHO 25/02/1975 3 NÃO NÃO 0 13 13 11 

2277811 PAULO ROBERTO BATISTA DOS SANTOS 25/11/1959 3 SIM NÃO 0 12 12 12 

2275876 JULIANA DA SILVA RODRIGUES COSTA 30/05/1980 3 NÃO NÃO  0 12 12 13 

2277648 VALERIA PEREIRA LEAL 03/07/1981 3 NÃO NÃO 0 12 12 14 

2279063 ALINE DE CARVALHO DIAS 18/05/1985 3 NÃO NÃO 0 12 12 15 

2278528 SAMARA DE CARVALHO NOGUEIRA 27/07/1991 3 NÃO NÃO 0 12 12 16 

2279364 JULIANA GARCEZ ALVES DE MATOS 07/04/2001 3 SIM NÃO 0 12 12 17 

2278341 MONICA GONÇALVES FERNANDES 26/01/1974 3 NÃO NÃO  0 11 11 18 

2276893 ANTONIO ADRIANO DE CARVALHO LIMA 12/12/1976 3 SIM NÃO 0 11 11 19 

2276361 LÍLIAN RODRIGUES MACHADO DE SOUZA 01/09/1977 3 NÃO NÃO 0 11 11 20 



2277460 VIRNA CRISTINA PIO R SOARES 04/03/1978 3 NÃO NÃO  0 11 11 21 

2276624 LILIAN ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS 01/08/1983 3 NÃO NÃO 0 11 11 22 

2278306 WELIDA FRANCISCO DA SILVA MELO 01/10/1995 3 NÃO NÃO  0 11 11 23 

2275275 SOUZA 29/10/1972 3 NÃO NÃO 2 7 9 24 

2275753 DANIELLE CUPPS GREGORIO LEÃO 19/09/1983 3 SIM NÃO 2 7 9 25 

2275405 SHIRLEY CACHULO MARTINS BALTAR 19/02/1991 3 NÃO NÃO  2 7 9 26 

2277654 GLAUCIA  MARIA GUALBERTO DOS SANTOS 01/04/1983 3 SIM NÃO 0 9 9 27 

2277445 JULIANA MORAES DUARTE MANSO 19/03/1993 3 SIM NÃO 0 9 9 28 

2279075 HUGO OTÁVIO CAETANO FRANCISCO 09/08/1999 3 SIM NÃO 0 9 9 29 

2275358 FERNANDA NICACIO GIANELLI CASTRO 11/07/2000 3 SIM NÃO 0 9 9 30 

2275018 MARCOS ANDRE DA COSTA MACHADO 10/02/2000 3 NÃO NÃO 2 6 8 31 

2277033 ADRIANA DE ALMEIDA RIBEIRO 20/06/1972 3 NÃO NÃO 0 8 8 32 

2278756 JACQUELINE FRANCISCO DE ALMEIDA FONTES DOS SANTOS 22/02/1973 3 SIM NÃO 0 8 8 33 

2277189 QUETILEN SILVA OLIVEIRA ROUMILLAC DE ALBUQUERQUE 18/07/1973 3 NÃO NÃO 0 8 8 34 

2278721 KATIA REGINA OLIVEIRA FERNANDES 10/07/1974 3 NÃO NÃO  0 8 8 35 

2278910 MONICA CLAUDIA ALMEIDA DA ROCHA 08/01/1975 3 NÃO NÃO  0 8 8 36 

2277828 ANA CLÁUDIA MENDES DIAS 29/05/1977 3 NÃO NÃO  0 8 8 37 

2276646 ELAINE DE MESQUITA SILVA 12/07/1984 3 NÃO NÃO 0 8 8 38 

2278955 ANA PAULA RODRIGUES SANT ANA DE FREITAS 10/05/1993 3 NÃO NÃO 0 8 8 39 

2277891 SUELEN FERNANDES FROES 10/05/1998 3 NÃO NÃO  0 8 8 40 

2275158 ALINE DE  SOUZA 09/01/1984 3 NÃO NÃO 2 5 7 41 

2278635 ELENICE SABINO DA SILVA IZAIAS 03/12/1971 3 NÃO NÃO 0 7 7 42 

2278919 RENATA DA SILVA VENÂNCIO 11/09/1979 3 SIM NÃO 0 7 7 43 

2279274 VICTOR MAX DE SA DA CUNHA SILVEIRA DOS SANTOS 04/06/1983 3 NÃO NÃO 0 7 7 44 

2275240 CAROLINA RODRIGUES MARQUES DA SILVA 09/02/1994 3 SIM NÃO 0 7 7 45 

2279291 VIVIANNY LAIS DE SOUZA ALVES 25/09/1994 3 NÃO NÃO  0 7 7 46 

2278032 ALONSO DE OLIVEIRA FILHO 31/10/1968 3 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 47 



2278491 TELMA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 29/05/1974 3 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 48 

2277586 CRISTIANE SILVA DO COUTO 16/05/1985 3 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 49 

2278305 MICHELE SANTOS CONCEIÇÃO PEREIRA 19/08/1989 3 NÃO NÃO  0 6 6 50 

2278197 MARIA CRISTIANE ALVES DE ANDRADE 14/06/1990 3 NÃO NÃO  0 6 6 51 

2276859 ADRIANO CEZAR ALCANTARA DE SOUZA 27/03/1993 3 NÃO SIM 0 6 6 52 

2279159 DOMINIQUE NEVES PEREIRA 28/04/1994 3 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 53 

2278983 KARINE MARA BOENTE FERREIRA 02/11/1994 3 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 54 

2275412 DÉBORA DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA 27/03/1998 3 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 55 

2276724 JOYCE SILVA DOS SANTOS 12/03/2002 3 SIM NÃO 0 6 6 56 

2278798 KAYQUE BERNARDO MAGALHÃES DE FARIAS 23/04/2003 3 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 57 

2279352 ANA BEATRIZ BELO SALDANHA 13/09/2004 3 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 58 

2278710 PEDRO VINICIUS MOREIRA CONDE 11/07/1992 3 NÃO NÃO 2 3 5 59 

2279623 TATIANA GUIMARÃES 24/12/1976 3 SIM NÃO 0 5 5 60 

2278521 PATRÍCIA NASCIMENTO DO RÊGO ALVES DA CONCEIÇÃO 03/07/1977 3 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 61 

2277131 ALEXANDRE DO NASCIMENTO SILVA 11/05/1979 3 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 62 

2275911 REGIANE CEARENSE RANGEL 05/10/1979 3 NÃO NÃO  0 5 5 63 

2277481 MARIA GORETTI MUNIZ PEREIRA DA CRUZ 04/01/1982 3 SIM NÃO 0 5 5 64 

2277269 KAISA DA SILVA MACHADO CORDEIRO 02/02/1982 3 NÃO NÃO  0 5 5 65 

2276779 ANNA PAULA TEIXEIRA DA SILVA 25/10/1984 3 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 66 

2276569 BRUNA GOMES DA SILVA 22/10/1986 3 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 67 

2278216 CRISTIANO ALVES CARVALHO DA SILVA 19/12/1988 3 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 68 

2275853 ISABELA BARBOZA DE MELO 18/09/1990 3 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 69 

2277354 MARCUS VINICIUS GONÇALO DA ROCHA 29/03/1991 3 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 70 

2279395 THAIS DA SILVA CHAVES BEZERRA  BATISTA 22/01/1993 3 SIM NÃO 0 5 5 71 

2275918 MATEUS DE MARCOS MARINHO 23/08/1993 3 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 72 

2278426 GABRIELA ARIEL DOS SANTOS CANTARINO 02/04/1995 3 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 73 

2279460 FERNANDA KELLY DO ESPIRITO SANTO SILVA 30/05/1995 3 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 74 



2279146 JULIANA CRISTINA SANTOS RIBEIRO 15/02/1996 3 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 75 

2275034 KELLERSON MATHEUS DOS SANTOS GARCIA FERREIRA REIS 05/03/1997 3 SIM NÃO  0 5 5 76 

2276194 NATHAN HESSING 17/04/1997 3 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 77 

2276142 EVELYN NASCIMENTO RODRIGUES 25/08/1997 3 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 78 

2278498 LETÍCIA SALES VIANNA DOS SANTOS 14/05/2001 3 SIM NÃO 0 5 5 79 

2276206 MARIANA SOUSA E SILVA 27/02/2019 3 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 80 

2277582 ROSA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA DE SANTANA 10/05/1972 3 NÃO NÃO  4 0 4 81 

2275498 DÉBORA RIBEIRO BARBOSA 10/04/1976 3 NÃO NÃO  2 2 4 82 

2279240 VANIA ALVES ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA 30/10/1968 3 SIM NÃO 0 4 4 83 

2278275 ADRIANA CLAUDIA SANTOS ASSUNÇÃO 27/07/1975 3 NÃO NÃO 0 4 4 84 

2275610 RODRIGO ALBERTO DE LIMA 16/01/1977 3 NÃO NÃO  0 4 4 85 

2275237 ARYANA NOGUEIRA DA SILVA 05/08/1985 3 NÃO NÃO  0 4 4 86 

2275046 RENATA BATISTA DAS NEVES DE SENA 09/05/1990 3 SIM NÃO  0 4 4 87 

2278484 SUELEN DA SILVA LIMA 05/12/1991 3 NÃO NÃO 0 4 4 88 

2275224 FABRÍCIA MONTEIRO SANTANA 06/01/1995 3 NÃO NÃO 0 4 4 89 

2277544 VALÉRIA CRISTINA LESSA FERREIRA 08/10/1964 3 NÃO NÃO  0 3 3 90 

2279154 MÁRCIA VIEIRA BEZERRA 01/02/1970 3 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 91 

2278708 DAVID VIANNA DA SILVA 01/04/1970 3 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 92 

2275433 MARIA DE LOURDES DE FRANCA ARAUJO CUNHA 09/01/1973 3 NÃO NÃO  0 3 3 93 

2275448 JANAINA PIRES PESTANA 09/10/1974 3 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 94 

2276378 SIRLENE SILVA VENANCIO BASTOS 02/07/1977 3 SIM NÃO  0 3 3 95 

2275862 LUCIANA DA SILVA SANTOS DE LIMA 29/07/1981 3 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 96 

2275522 LUCIANA DE JESUS MENDES VIANA RIBEIRO 12/07/1984 3 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 97 

2278250 RAQUEL DA CRUZ GAMA BARROS 06/12/1991 3 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 98 

2277095 RAYNE SANTOS DE ALMEIDA 28/12/1995 3 NÃO NÃO  0 3 3 99 

2277837 FERNANDA ALBUQUERQUE DE LIMA 02/11/1996 3 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 100 

2275075 YASMIN RIBEIRO GOMES DE SOUZA 16/01/1997 3 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 101 



2279132 ANA BEATRIZ FAZENDA DA ANNUNCIAÇÃO 13/02/1997 3 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 102 

2276603 CAMILA MENDES DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 26/06/1997 3 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 103 

2279455 STEFANNY GUIMARÃES DA SILVA 28/06/2000 3 NÃO NÃO  0 3 3 104 

2278013 BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS DA SILVA 30/09/2000 3 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 105 

2276556 JEAN HERONDE DA SILVA FERREIRA 24/11/2001 3 SIM NÃO  0 3 3 106 

2275855 ANNA BEATRIZ SILVA DO ESPIRITO SANTO 27/03/2002 3 NÃO NÃO  0 3 3 107 

2276998 ANA BEATRIZ CORRÊA MESQUITA DA SILVA 29/04/2003 3 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 108 

2278263 MARIA CLARA DA SILVA TAVERES 06/03/2004 3 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 109 

2279321 THIAGO ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS LOURENCO 12/11/1998 3 NÃO NÃO 2 0 2 110 

2279509 EMILY DEL VECCHIO DE OLIVEIRA SERRA CHAVES 04/05/1999 3 NÃO NÃO 2 0 2 111 

2278775 THALITA SILVA FRANK 24/10/2000 3 SIM NÃO 2 0 2 112 

2279492 ROSANA DA SILVA GOMES DOS SANTOS 31/12/1967 3 NÃO NÃO 0 2 2 113 

2277208 DAIANE RAMOS DA SILVA MORAIS MARQUES 24/06/1986 3 NÃO NÃO 0 2 2 114 

2275332 FERNANDA GONÇALVES ALVES 05/11/1990 3 NÃO NÃO 0 2 2 115 

2276056 CHRISTINE PEREIRA JONES DE CARVALHO 11/07/1992 3 NÃO NÃO  0 2 2 116 

2277656 CAROLINA VICTORIA MELO DE OLIVEIRA 27/10/1994 3 SIM NÃO 0 2 2 117 

2279357 GILMARA MEYRE OLIVEIRA DA CONCEIÇÃO 03/11/1996 3 SIM NÃO 0 2 2 118 

2275008 ANA CAROLINE RIBEIRO QUINTAS MELO 09/06/1997 3 NÃO NÃO  0 2 2 119 

2276116 JHONATAN FERNANDO MELO DE SOUSA 23/02/2001 3 NÃO NÃO 0 2 2 120 

2275638 BRUNA VENTURA CABRAL 27/04/2004 3 SIM NÃO  0 2 2 121 

2275929 DANIELE PIRES BATISTA MACHADO 10/08/1984 3 NÃO NÃO 0 1 1 122 

2279021 SIMONE MACIEL DOS SANTOS 15/03/1995 3 NÃO NÃO 0 1 1 123 

2279335 GABRIELA SERAPIÃO BORGES DA SILVA 05/10/1995 3 NÃO NÃO 0 1 1 124 

2276667 LUANA RIBEIRO DO NASCIMENTO SILVA 18/07/1996 3 NÃO NÃO 0 1 1 125 

2279369 THALIA LOPES CHAVES DOS SANTOS 26/08/2000 3 SIM NÃO 0 1 1 126 

2277832 ANDRESSA BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA 27/09/2000 3 NÃO NÃO 0 1 1 127 

2279271 JULIA DA COSTA FERREIRA 23/08/2001 3 NÃO NÃO 0 1 1 128 



2277991 SANDRA LOPES DE ALMEIDA 30/07/1960 3 SIM NÃO  0 0 0 129 

2278619 JOFFRE DA SILVEIRA FERREIRA 11/06/1962 3 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 130 

2279568 MARIA DO CARMO DE OLIVEIRA ALBERTO DOS SANTOS 21/03/1970 3 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 131 

2275159 ADRIANA NOGUEIRA DA SILVA 10/04/1974 3 NÃO NÃO  0 0 0 132 

2279621 ANA PAULA DO NASCIMENTO ROSA 13/11/1975 3 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 133 

2277955 MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA NICACIO 04/07/1976 3 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 134 

2278971 MARIA CARMEN SANTOS CRESPO 26/05/1977 3 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 135 

2277132 ALECSANDRO DE ASSIS GOMES 16/08/1978 3 NÃO NÃO  0 0 0 136 

2279095 GISELE COELHO VIANA 24/07/1980 3 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 137 

2276211 ROBERTA DA SILVA FERNANDES 04/02/1981 3 NÃO NÃO  0 0 0 138 

2278656 GILTANIA DE FATIMA SANTOS NERY 08/11/1982 3 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 139 

2275139 MICHELE ALVES DA SILVA 17/02/1986 3 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 140 

2279259 ALINE SILVA RODRIGUES 09/06/1988 3 NÃO NÃO  0 0 0 141 

2275140 DANIELLA MONTENEGRO MATTOS 14/06/1988 3 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 142 

2275267 EVELINE MACIEL DO CARMO 12/11/1988 3 NÃO NÃO  0 0 0 143 

2279476 SUELEN DA SILVA GONÇALVES 20/05/1989 3 NÃO NÃO  0 0 0 144 

2277819 DENNIS BARBOSA ARGUELLES BOTINELLY 27/07/1990 3 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 145 

2276168 JESSICA GARCIA DOS SANTOS DE MESQUITA 30/11/1991 3 NÃO NÃO  0 0 0 146 

2278654 THIAGO LEVI DA SILVA 03/03/1994 3 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 147 

2277405 LUDILENE DE OLIVEIRA THOMAZ 14/08/1994 3 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 148 

2277897 LIDIANE SILVA RODRIGUES 12/04/1995 3 SIM NÃO  0 0 0 149 

2276297 RAQUEL MARINHO DE SOUZA 22/01/1996 3 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 150 

2278151 ELEDA CHRISTINNE NASCIMENTO RODRIGUES 27/04/1996 3 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 151 

2277259 THAYNÁ MUNIZ FERREIRA 23/05/1996 3 NÃO NÃO  0 0 0 152 

2279316 MARIA APARECIDA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 10/03/1997 3 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 153 

2277687 BRUNA CRISTINA DA SILVA ROMÃO 06/04/2000 3 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 154 

2275858 NATÁLIA DE CASTRO FIGUEIREDO MATTOS 28/04/2000 3 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 155 



2275377 MARIANA MARTINS TANNURI WEICHHARDT 18/10/2000 3 NÃO NÃO  0 0 0 156 

2279195 VITÓRIA GABRIELA DE SOUZA SILVA 11/02/2001 3 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 157 

2275720 ANNIE MARTUCHELLI FERREIRA DO PILLAR 01/09/2001 3 NÃO NÃO  0 0 0 158 

2276673 LUIZA VIEIRA DE CARVALHO 28/11/2005 3 SIM NÃO  0 0 0 159 

2279441 MAITHE MOURA RODRIGUES 26/04/2006 3 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 160 
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2275415 LUCIANA COELHO ANACLETO BARBOSA DA SILVA 16/05/1977 3 SIM NÃO 0 17 17 1 

2276323 JULIANA MARIA DOS SANTOS RUMAO 04/06/1992 3 SIM NÃO 0 17 17 2 

2277314 PRISCILA FRANÇA DE MENDONÇA 12/04/1983 3 SIM NÃO 0 14 14 3 

2277811 PAULO ROBERTO BATISTA DOS SANTOS 25/11/1959 3 SIM NÃO 0 12 12 4 

2279364 JULIANA GARCEZ ALVES DE MATOS 07/04/2001 3 SIM NÃO 0 12 12 5 

2276893 ANTONIO ADRIANO DE CARVALHO LIMA 12/12/1976 3 SIM NÃO 0 11 11 6 

2275753 DANIELLE CUPPS GREGORIO LEÃO 19/09/1983 3 SIM NÃO 2 7 9 7 

2277654 GLAUCIA  MARIA GUALBERTO DOS SANTOS 01/04/1983 3 SIM NÃO 0 9 9 8 

2277445 JULIANA MORAES DUARTE MANSO 19/03/1993 3 SIM NÃO 0 9 9 9 

2279075 HUGO OTÁVIO CAETANO FRANCISCO 09/08/1999 3 SIM NÃO 0 9 9 10 

2275358 FERNANDA NICACIO GIANELLI CASTRO 11/07/2000 3 SIM NÃO 0 9 9 11 

2278756 JACQUELINE FRANCISCO DE ALMEIDA FONTES DOS SANTOS 22/02/1973 3 SIM NÃO 0 8 8 12 

2278919 RENATA DA SILVA VENÂNCIO 11/09/1979 3 SIM NÃO 0 7 7 13 

2275240 CAROLINA RODRIGUES MARQUES DA SILVA 09/02/1994 3 SIM NÃO 0 7 7 14 

2276724 JOYCE SILVA DOS SANTOS 12/03/2002 3 SIM NÃO 0 6 6 15 

2279623 TATIANA GUIMARÃES 24/12/1976 3 SIM NÃO 0 5 5 16 



2277481 MARIA GORETTI MUNIZ PEREIRA DA CRUZ 04/01/1982 3 SIM NÃO 0 5 5 17 

2279395 THAIS DA SILVA CHAVES BEZERRA BATISTA 22/01/1993 3 SIM NÃO 0 5 5 18 

2275034 KELLERSON MATHEUS DOS SANTOS GARCIA FERREIRA REIS 05/03/1997 3 SIM NÃO  0 5 5 19 

2278498 LETÍCIA SALES VIANNA DOS SANTOS 14/05/2001 3 SIM NÃO 0 5 5 20 

2279240 VANIA ALVES ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA 30/10/1968 3 SIM NÃO 0 4 4 21 

2275046 RENATA BATISTA DAS NEVES DE SENA 09/05/1990 3 SIM NÃO  0 4 4 22 

2275448 JANAINA PIRES PESTANA 09/10/1974 3 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 23 

2276378 SIRLENE SILVA VENANCIO BASTOS 02/07/1977 3 SIM NÃO  0 3 3 24 

2275862 LUCIANA DA SILVA SANTOS DE LIMA 29/07/1981 3 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 25 

2275075 YASMIN RIBEIRO GOMES DE SOUZA 16/01/1997 3 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 26 

2276603 CAMILA MENDES DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 26/06/1997 3 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 27 

2276556 JEAN HERONDE DA SILVA FERREIRA 24/11/2001 3 SIM NÃO  0 3 3 28 

2278775 THALITA SILVA FRANK 24/10/2000 3 SIM NÃO 2 0 2 29 

2277656 CAROLINA VICTORIA MELO DE OLIVEIRA 27/10/1994 3 SIM NÃO 0 2 2 30 

2279357 GILMARA MEYRE OLIVEIRA DA CONCEIÇÃO 03/11/1996 3 SIM NÃO 0 2 2 31 

2275638 BRUNA VENTURA CABRAL 27/04/2004 3 SIM NÃO  0 2 2 32 

2279369 THALIA LOPES CHAVES DOS SANTOS 26/08/2000 3 SIM NÃO 0 1 1 33 

2277991 SANDRA LOPES DE ALMEIDA 30/07/1960 3 SIM NÃO  0 0 0 34 

2278619 JOFFRE DA SILVEIRA FERREIRA 11/06/1962 3 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 35 

2278971 MARIA CARMEN SANTOS CRESPO 26/05/1977 3 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 36 

2278656 GILTANIA DE FATIMA SANTOS NERY 08/11/1982 3 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 37 

2277405 LUDILENE DE OLIVEIRA THOMAZ 14/08/1994 3 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 38 

2277897 LIDIANE SILVA RODRIGUES 12/04/1995 3 SIM NÃO  0 0 0 39 

2277687 BRUNA CRISTINA DA SILVA ROMÃO 06/04/2000 3 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 40 

2279195 VITÓRIA GABRIELA DE SOUZA SILVA 11/02/2001 3 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 41 

2276673 LUIZA VIEIRA DE CARVALHO 28/11/2005 3 SIM NÃO  0 0 0 42 
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2276859 ADRIANO CEZAR ALCANTARA DE SOUZA 27/03/1993 3 NÃO SIM 0 6 6 1 

 
 
 

 


